Depth (m)

p6300244 Dissolved Oxygen [UM/kgh 4831 SN: 593 CAL: 16-Feb—-2018
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Depth (m)

p6300244 #: 0316 CAL: 25-Aug-2017
06 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28
| ¥ T T T T T T T T T
- Tdivet )
= Teclimb : e
100 SR
200 .
300 .
400 .
500 .
600 .
700 .
800 .
900 Lt
v Sdive
S climb
OO | | | | | | | | | | | 1000
34 34.3478 34.6957 35.0435 35.3913 35.7391 36.087 36.4348 36.7826 37.1304 37.4783 37.8261

Temperature (°C) Serial
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Salinity (PSU)
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VBD [cc]

p6300244: SG630 Mission 8 Jul 2018 21-Aug—2018 09:40:08Z — buoyancy contoured
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Turn rate [°/s] (starboard positive)
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Pitch [°]
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Northward Displacement Through Water [m]
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-Avg Spd thru water = O 21 m/
-Distance thru water = 2.95 km
Max buoy (cmdfile) = 120 cc
Targetw =0.1 m/s

‘Model glide slope = 0.4266
‘Net glide slope = 0.6100
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Eastward Displacement Through Water [m]

2000

mass=52.986Kkg, masscomp=0.000kg, volmax=52171.0




p6300244
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Time (minutes)

mass=52.986kg, mass
comp

Heading (°M)

=0.000kg, volmax=52171.(



